Case N0s:1800084/2018 and others (see attached schedule)

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimants: Mr D Evans and others (see attached schedule)

Respondent: Secretary of State for Business, Energy and Industrial Strategy

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following withdrawal of the claims by the claimants.

Regional Employment Judge Robertson

20 December 2019

Case No: 1800084/2018 & Others
(Schedule)

Case Number Claimant Name

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



1800084/2018

1800086/2018

1800087/2018

1800088/2018

1800089/2018

1800090/2018

1800091/2018

1800092/2018

1800093/2018

1800094/2018

1800095/2018

1800096/2018

1800097/2018

1800098/2018

1800099/2018

1800100/2018

1800101/2018

1800102/2018

Case N0s:1800084/2018 and others (see attached schedule)

Mr D Evans
Mr S Harper
Mr R Pashley
Mr | Hepworth
Mr L Atkinson
Mr P Walsh

Mr S Holmes
Mr B Ashbridge
Mr D Webb

Mr M Upton
Mr G Turner
Mr J Moor

Mr K Baker

Mr L Usher

Mr J Goodwin
Mr G Singleton
Mr | Ratcliffe

Mr T Westerman

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



