

## **EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS**

Claimants: Mr D Evans and others (see attached schedule)

Respondent: Secretary of State for Business, Energy and Industrial Strategy

## **JUDGMENT**

The proceedings are dismissed following withdrawal of the claims by the claimants.

Regional Employment Judge Robertson

20 December 2019

Case No: 1800084/2018 & Others

(Schedule)

Case Number Claimant Name

## Case Nos:1800084/2018 and others (see attached schedule)

1800084/2018	Mr D Evans
1800086/2018	Mr S Harper
1800087/2018	Mr R Pashley
1800088/2018	Mr I Hepworth
1800089/2018	Mr L Atkinson
1800090/2018	Mr P Walsh
1800091/2018	Mr S Holmes
1800092/2018	Mr B Ashbridge
1800093/2018	Mr D Webb
1800094/2018	Mr M Upton
1800095/2018	Mr G Turner
1800096/2018	Mr J Moor
1800097/2018	Mr K Baker
1800098/2018	Mr L Usher
1800099/2018	Mr J Goodwin
1800100/2018	Mr G Singleton
1800101/2018	Mr I Ratcliffe
1800102/2018	Mr T Westerman